ANTI:DOTE

BEVERAGES




CLASSIC

COCKTAIL

SIGNATURE CLASSICS

OLD FASHIONED 26
Maker's Mark | Demerara | Bitters

DIRTY MARTINI 26
Hendrick's | Lillet Blanc | Olive Brine

WHISKEY SOUR 26
Maker's Mark | Lemon | Sugar | Bitters

SINGAPORE SLING 26
Citadelle | Cherry Brandy | DOM | Cointreau |
Grenadine | Pineapple | Bitters

NEGRONI 26
Bombay Sapphire | Campari | Mancino Rosso

FAIRMONT RITUAL

MAPLE SMASH 26
Whiskey, Maple Syrup, Lemon Juice, Mint

Celebrate the legacy of Fairmont with an exquisite blend of
our cherished past and contemporary sophistication. Savour
this soulful amber-hued concoction that takes you on an
unforgettable journey through time.

Please advise us of any special dietary requirements including potential reaction to
allergens. Prices are subject to prevailing taxes and service charge.



CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING Glass Bottle

Henriot Brut Souverain 20 108
NV France
Prosecco ‘Cavaliér Organic, Zardetto 16 88

NV Italy, Veneto

WHITE WINE

Pinot Grigio, Terre Gaie, Claris, 19 85
2021, Italy, Veneto

Chardonnay, Chablis, 25 15
2020, Billaud Simon

ROSE WINE

Whispering Angel, Chateau d’Esclans 19 83
2021 France, Provence

RED WINE

Oliver’'s Taranga Vineyards, Shiraz 19 85
2020, Australia, Mclaren Vale

Valpolicella Superiore, Villa Matta 19 85
2017, Italy, Veneto

GSM ‘Clarry’s’, Kalleske 22 95
2020 Australia, Barossa Valley

Les Allées de Cantemerle 27 15
2014 France, Haut-Médoc, Bordeaux
SWEET WINE

Moscato d’Asti, Adriano Maddalena 19 75
2021, Italy

Please advise us of any special dietary requirements including potential reaction to
allergens. Prices are subject to prevailing taxes and service charge.



CHAMPAGNE

& SPARKLING

CHAMPAGNE

Henriot Brut Souverain
Taittinger Brut Réserve
Delamotte Brut

Billecart Salmon Brut Réserve
Louis Roederer Collection 242
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs

Krug Grande Cuvée

Dom Pérignon

Henriot, Hemera

CHAMPAGNE ROSE
Laurent-Perrier
Ruinart

Krug

SPARKLING WINE

Prosecco ‘Cavaliér Organic, Zardetto, Italy

Nyetimber, Classic Cuvee, England

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
2012
2006

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

Bottle

108
n8
135
145
145
150
225
420
430
398

185
225

750

88

159

Please advise us of any special dietary requirements including potential reaction to
allergens. Prices are subject to prevailing taxes and service charge.



FRANCE

LOIRE

Montlouis sur Loire, Remus’ Taille Aux Loups 2019

RHONE

Condrieu ‘Les Terrasses de 'Empire’,

G. Vernay

ALSACE
Trimbach

ITALY

VENETO
Soave Classico, Pieropan

SARDINIA
Argiolas, Vermentino

SPAIN

RIAS BAIXAS

Albarino, Leirana FiInca Genoveva,

Forjas del Salnes

RUEDA
Verdejo, Cune

GREECE

THESSALONIKI

Assyrtiko, Xinomavro, ‘Aiéra’, Moschopolis

2018

2021

2019

2020

2019

2019

2020

Bottle

125

235

128

83

100

125

82

88

Please advise us of any special dietary requirements including potential reaction to
allergens. Prices are subject to prevailing taxes and service charge.



GERMANY Bottle

MOSEL

Dr Loosen Riesling Kabinett 2021 128
AUSTRALIA

MARGARET RIVER

Semillion Sauvignon Blanc LTC, Pierro 2018 125

NEW ZEALAND

MARLBOROUGH

Sauvignon Blanc, Greywacke 2021 98
MARLBOROUGH

Sauvignon Blanc , Cloudy Bay 2021 n8
CANADA

SOUTH OKANAGAN
Viognier, Marsanne & Rousanne, 2018 178
Ava, Les Vieux Pin

Please advise us of any special dietary requirements including potential reaction to
allergens. Prices are subject to prevailing taxes and service charge.



FRANCE Bottle

BURGUNDY
VOLNAY
Louis Jadot 2013 218

LADOIX
Ladoix ler Cru, La Corvee, Jean Guiton 2019 180

BORDEAUX
SAINT-ESTEPHE
La Dame de Montrose 2014 180

PAUILLAC
Chéateau Duhart-Milon 4éme 201 299
Grand Cru Classé

ST. EMILION
Chateau Fonbel 2016 155

RHONE VALLEY

CROZES-HERMITAGE

Crozes-Hermitage ‘Les Meysonniers’, 2018 105
M. Chapoutier

ITALY

PIEDMONT

LANGHE

Nebbiolo ‘Fralu’, Bruno Rocca 2017 125
BARBARESCO

Bruno Rocca 2016 198
BAROLO

‘Bussia’, Fenocchio 2016 179
‘Cannubi’, Chiara Boschis 2006 242
‘Le Coste’, Roagna 2007 328
TUSCANY

CHIANTI CLASSICO

San Giusto a Rentennano 2018 15

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO

Collosorbo 2014 175
AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA

Riserva ‘Hatteso’, Garbole 201 248
IGT Toscano

Le Volte dell Ornellaia 2018 145

Please advise us of any special dietary requirements including potential reaction to
allergens. Prices are subject to prevailing taxes and service charge.



SPAIN Bottle

RIOJA
Sela, Roda 2019 125
Ribera del Duero 2020 119

‘Antidoto’, Hernando y Sourdais

CGREECE

THESSALONIKI

Mavrotragano, Ximomarro, Syrah, 2020 88
Aidra’, Moschopolis

CANADA

SOUTH OKANAGAN

Syrah, Cuvée Violette, Les Vieux Pin 2018 178
ARGENTINA

MENDOZA

Malbec ‘La Lindad’, Luigi Bosca 2017 92
SOUTH AFRICA

STELLENBOSCH

Pinotage, Kanonkop 2017 133
AUSTRALIA

SOUTH AUSTRALIA
Shiraz ‘St. Henri', Penfolds 2015 265

MORNINGTON PENINSULA
Pinot Noir, Montalto 2019 95
INDIA

Cabernet Sauvignon-Sangiovese, 2013 95
Fratelli Sette

Please advise us of any special dietary requirements including potential reaction to
allergens. Prices are subject to prevailing taxes and service charge.



SWEET WINE,

ROSE WINE &
MAGNUM

ROSE WINE Bottle
FRANCE

Whispering Angel, Chateau d’Esclans, 2019 85
Provence

SWEET WINE

ITALY

Moscato d'Asti,Adriano Maddalena, Italy 2021 75
Recioto della Valpolicella ‘Hestremo', 201 160

Garbole 375ml

FRANCE

SAUTERNES

Chateau Rieussec 375ml 2006 200
Chateau Guiraud 750ml 2004 280
CANADA

Gold Vidal Icewine, Inniskillin 375ml 2017 279
HUNGARY

Beerenauslese, Kracher 375ml 2016 80
MAGNUM

WHITE WINE

Pouilly Fuissé, Domaine Thibert, 2010 222

Burgundy, France

RED WINE
Chianti Classico, Isole e Olena 2015 225

Please advise us of any special dietary requirements including potential reaction to
allergens. Prices are subject to prevailing taxes and service charge.



SPIRITS OF

THE WORLD

0% ABYV SPIRITS 45m 60ml  Bottle
Lyre's American Mallt 16 19

Lyre's Aperitif Rosso 16 19

Lyre's Dark Cane 16 19

Lyre's Italian Orange 16 19

Lyre's Italian Spritz 16 19

Lyre’'s London Dry 16 19

Seedlip Garden108 18 22

Seedlip Grove 42 18 22

Seedlip Spice 94 18 22
VODKA

Grey Goose 18 22 168
Black Cow 23 27 185
Reyka 22 26

Tito's 16 20

Old Young's Smoked 25 30

Haku 23 28 214
Nikka Coffey 21 26

GIN & GENEVER

Bombay Sapphire 15 18 158
Old Young Common 28 34
Bols Barrel Aged Genever 21 24
Botanist 24 29 188
Brass Lion 23 27
Brass Lion Butterfly Pea 24 29
Brass Lion Barrel Aged 45 50
Gunpowder 22 26
Gunpowder Orange Citrus 20 24
Gunpowder Sardinian Ceramic 22 26
Hendrick's 23 28 168
Hendrick's Orbium 24 30
Hendrick's Neptunia 25 31
Hendrick's Flora Adora 24 29
Monkey 47 28 33 165
Monkey 47 Sloe 31 36
Fords 16 19 168
No 3 23 28 188
Oxley 23 28
Sipsmith London Dry 18 24 178
Tamras Indian Dry 20 25
Tangueray No.Ten 20 25
Roku 26 3l 180
Sakaki XIX 35 41
KiNo Bi Kyoto Dry 28 3l
KiNo BiGo 43 49
KiNo Bi Sei 37 42

Please advise us of any special dietary requirements including potential reaction to
allergens. Prices are subject to prevailing taxes and service charge.



SPIRITS OF

THE WORLD

45ml 60ml  Bottle

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY

Ardbeg10 Yr 22 28
Bruichladdich Classic Laddie 35 42
Glenfiddich12 Yr 23 27 178
Glenfiddich 15 Yr 33 38
Glenfiddich18 Yr 36 48 338
Mortlach12 Yr 34 39
Glenlivet18 Yr 45 52
Glenmorangie 12 Yr Lasanta 22 28
Glenmorangie 14 Yr Quinta 24 30

Ruban

Lagavulin16 Yr 33 38
Laphroaig10 Yr 28 32 228
Laphroaig 25 Yr 170 230
Talisker10 Yr 25 29

Highland Park18 Yr 60 66

Port Charlotte Heavily Peated 34 39

10Yr

The Balvenie12 Yr 28 37

The Balvenie 14 Yr 35 42 280
The Balvenie 30 Yr 225 275

The Macallan 12 Yr Double Cask 31 36 280
The Macallan 15 Yr Double Cask 65 70

The Macallan 18 Yr Double Cask 124 136

The Macallan 25 Yr 170 220

The Macallan Rare Cask 74 98

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

Chivas Regal12 Yr 19 24

Johnnie Wallker Blue 50 58 600
Monkey Shoulder 22 26 158
Monkey Shoulder Smokey 20 26 228
Naked Malt 20 26 158

IRISH WHISKEY

John Jameson 20 24
Powers John's Lane 22 26
Redbreast12 Yr 24 28
Teeling Single Malt 22 30

Please advise us of any special dietary requirements including potential reaction to
allergens. Prices are subject to prevailing taxes and service charge.



SPIRITS OF

THE WORLD

ASIAN WHISKY

Amrut Single Malt

Hibiki Japanese Harmony
Kavalan Ex Sherry Oak
Kavalan Single Malt

Nikka ‘From The Barrel

Yamazaki12
Yoichi Single Malt
Umiki

The Chita

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Canadian Club

Jack Daniel's Old No.7

Blantons Original

Maker's Mark

Woodford Reserve

Woodford Reserve Double Oaked
Michter's US* Smalll Batch

RYE WHISKEY

Michter's US*1 Straight Rye

Wild Turkey Rye

Woodford Reserve Kentucky Straight Rye
Jack Daniel Tennessee Rye

RUM & CACHAGA

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi8Yr

Chalong Bay

Diplomatico Ambassador
1796 Santa Teresa

Appleton Estate 12 Yr
Plantation Original Dark
Matusalem Gran Reserva 15 Yr
Matusalem Gran Reserva 23 Yr
Matusalem Pink Insolito
Zacapa 23 Solera

La Progressive

Mount Gay Black Barrel

Black Tears

Sailor Jerry Spiced

45m

20

32
30
24
24

33
29
33
22

17

26
2
24
40
32

21

25
22

e0ml

26

42
35
28
28

43
33
38
27

20
21
3l
25
28
46
37

28
21
31
27

24
21
58
26
24

26
30
25
27
24
26

23

Bottle

190
315

250
160

498

148
218

165

138
188

208

145

Please advise us of any special dietary requirements including potential reaction to

allergens. Prices are subject to prevailing taxes and service charge.



SPIRITS OF

THE WORLD

TEQUILA 45ml
Patron Silver 20
Patron Anejo 30
Codigo Anejo 60
Codigo Extra Anejo 95
Codigo Rosa 22
Don Julio Blanco 2
Don Julio Anejo 23
Don Julio Reposado 21
Milagro Silver 21
Herradura Sliver 20
Herradura Anejo 25
Pistola Joven 16
Pistola Reposado 17
Pistola Anejo 20
MEZCAL

Alipus San Andres Joven 19
Del Maguey Vida 18
COGNAC

Elixir Exsto 60
Hennessy Paradis Imperial 360
Hennessy VSOP 30
Hennessy XO. 56
Lheraud Cuvee10 Yr 22
Louis XIII 540
Pierre Ferrand 1840 22
Remy Martin VSOP 20
Remy Martin XO 56
Richard Hennessy 680
AKBG6 VSOP 24
CALVADOS

Christian Drouin 15 Yr 28
Daron Fine 16
EAU DE VIE

Barsol Pisco 16
Ceylon Arrack 25
LuxardoKirs 19
ANISETTE

Pernod 18
Ricard 18
Sambuca Vacarri 16
St George Absinthe 28

60ml

24
35
66
108
29
26
27
25
25
25
30
20
21
24

23
24

80
480
35
66
28
655
25
26
66
880
29

32
21

20
27
21

20
20
18
30

Bottle
188

268

225

190

195

Please advise us of any special dietary requirements including potential reaction to
allergens. Prices are subject to prevailing taxes and service charge.



SPIRITS OF

THE WORLD

AMARO, BITTER & HERBAL 45mi 60ml
Amaro Montenegro 14 16
Aperol 14 16
Asterley Bros. Dispense Amaro 20 26
Benedictine DOM 16 18
Campari 16 18
Chartreuse Green 22 24
Chartreuse Yellow 20 22
Cynar 14 16
Fernet Branca 16 18
Fernet Hunter 18 24
Mr Black Coffee Amaro 16 21
Pimm’s Noll 12 14
LIQUEUR

Amaretto Disaronno 22 24
Bailey's 16 18
Chambord 23 25
Cointreau 16 18
Drambuie 18 20
Frangelico 16 8
[talicus 15 18
Monkey 47 Sloe Gin 24 3l
Mr Black Cold Brew Coffee 16 20
St. Germain 16 18

AROMATISED WINE

Asterley Bros. Estate 16 2
Asterley Bros. Schofield's Dry 16 21
Lillet Blanc 14 16
Mancino Bianco Ambrato 12 14
Mancino Chinato 15 7
Mancino Rosso 12 14
Mancino Secco 12 14
Martini Riserva Ambrato 12 14
Martini Riserva Rubino 12 14
Noilly Prat Dry 10 12
Punt E Mes 10 12
SHERRY

Apostoles 22 25
Del Duque 22 25
Matusalem 22 25
Noe 25 30
Oloroso 12 14
Pedro Ximenez 12 14
Tio Pepe Fino 10 12

Please advise us of any special dietary requirements including potential reaction to
allergens. Prices are subject to prevailing taxes and service charge.



BEER, CIDER

& OTHERS

AsAHI SUPER DRY 15
5.0%, Japanese Lager, Osaka, Japan

ERDINGER DUNKEL 18
5.3%,Dark Weisbier, Erding, Germany

HEINEKEN 15
5.0%, Dutch Lager, Zoeterwoude, The Netherlands

SAISON DUPONT 18
6.5%, Farmhouse Ale, Tourpes-Leuze, Belgium

THATCHERS GoLD 18
4.8%, Apple Cider, Somerset, England

TIGER 14
5.0%, Lager, Singapore

NON ALcCOHOLIC BEER 10
Heineken 0.0

@ TWG TEA SELECTION 12

BLACK TEA DARJEELING TEA
English Breakfast Margaret Hope
French Earl Grey

RED TEA THEINE TEA
Lemon Bush Camomile

Vanilla Bourbon Jade Cascade
GREEN TEA CLASSIC TEA
Kukicha Imperial PuErh
Jasmine Pearls Imperial Oolong

Green Beauty

9 COFFEE SELECTION 9

Americano Espresso
Cappuccino Latte Macchiato

SOFT DRINKS 8

Alain Milliat Fruit Juices

Pineapple ,Cranberry

orange @® , Apple

Coke ,Coke Light ,Sprite

Fever Tree Sodas and Tonic Water

East Imperial Sodas and Tonic Water

Red Bull Energy Drink ,Red Bull Sugarfree

MINERAL WATER 12
Acqua Panna Natural Spring Water (750ml)
Perrier Sparkling Water (750ml)

NUTRI-GRADE | Nutri-Grade mark is based on preparation 9 s ;
ustainably Sourced
A FB BCY D at 120% sugar (before addition of ice) 4

Please advise us of any special dietary requirements including potential reaction to
allergens. Prices are subject to prevailing taxes and service charge.



